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Rights and Reproductions Fee Schedule 

Categories of Use: 

Category A: personal or student research, classroom presentation or distribution, thesis publication, 

donor or artists, direct family 

Category B: academic or museum publication, non-profit organization, non-classroom presentation 

Category C: products for re-sale, textbooks, promotional products, trade publications 

All amounts are in US dollars (USD). Please note that payment cannot be made in foreign currency; we 

are unable to accept Euro-dollars or postal money orders. Foreign checks must be drawn on a U.S. bank 

with an affiliation in another country, or on a bank in another country that has an affiliation with a bank 

in the United States. All checks are to be made payable to Joslyn Art Museum. For credit card 

transactions please contact the Registrar directly. 

Photographic Material/Usage Fees, per image A B C 

Up to 5 low-res digital files from pre-existing image sent via e-mail for visual 
reference or personal use only 

$30 _ _ 

High-res JPG or TIFF from pre-existing image (above 300 dpi) $25 $50 $100 

8 x 10 glossy color reproduction from pre-existing image $50 $75 $100 

8 x 10 black and white glossy reproduction from pre-existing image $40 $60 $80 

4 x5 transparency for rental per month (replacement fee of $150 if lost) $30 $70 $100 

New digital photography for high res image Actual cost ($300-$400) 

Shipping/ Handling  $2.50 US/ $5 Foreign 

 

Reproduction Fees: in addition to material/usage fees A B C 

For personal/research/classroom use Free Free - 

Exhibition/ Installation Free $50 $100 

Publication: under 5000 copies $25 $50 $100 

Publication: 5001-10,000 copies $50 $100 $200 

Publication: 10,001-50,000 copies - $200 $300 

Publication: 50,000+ - $300 $400 

e-book (add to reproduction fee) 50% of repro fee 

Rights for online use, worldwide for 5 years $50 $100 $200 

Rights for online use with limited access (password protected) or with low-res 
image (personal blog, etc.) for 5 years 

Free $75 $150 

Rights for cover use (book jackets, CD jackets, home page, etc) add % to total 50% 100% 150% 

Commercial products for resale-can be determined by case - Up to 
$200 

Up to 
$400 

Moving image (Television, video, film, theatrical release) or audio - to be 
determined by case 

- Up to 
$400 

Up to 
$800 

            


